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141 1 1~160 ' 063'~022 

Name : SAHEL! KUNDU 

Roll No. 191141-11-0120 

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA 
STATEMfNT OF MARKS OBTAINED BY 

Registration No. 141 - 1211 -0395- 19 

Examination: B. COM. 6th SEMESTER (HONOURS) EXAMINATION (UNDER CBCS)-2022 

l 1/ 1H 

Full 
Marks 

Internal End Semester 
Marks 

Obtained 

Total Letter Numerical Total 
Grade 
Point 

Paper Code 

SEC6. 1CHG 

CC6. !CH 

DSE6. lAH 

DSE6. 2AH 

Semester 

II 

Ill 

IV 

V 

VI 

Year 

2019 

2020 

2020 

2021 

2021 

2022 

Year Marks Year 
Obtained 

100 2022 18 2022 

100 2022 

100 2022 20 2022 

100 2022 20 2022 

400 58 

Full Marks Semester 
Marks Obtained Credit 

500 

500 

400 

400 

400 

400 

362 

389 

365 

372 

344 

266 

26 

26 

22 

24 

24 

22 

Remarks: Semester Cleared with Honours . 

Marks Grade Grade Credit 

60 

73 

32 

43 

208 

Obtained Obtained 

78 

73 

52 

63 

266 

A 

A 

B 

B+ 

Point 

7. 80 

7 . 30 

5. 20 

6 . 30 

SGPA 

Cumulative Letter 
SGPA Credit CGPA Grade 

7. 000 

7. 718 

9. 164 

9 . 300 

8. 600 

6 . 545 144 8 . 041 A+ 

4 

6 

6 

6 

31 20 

43 80 

31 . 20 

37, 80 

22 144. 00 

6. 545 

Remarks 

Excellent 

UG • C-SEM- 021/ Q 31620.1 (VIDE REVERSE) 
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UNVERSiTY OF CALCUTTA LINVERSITY OF CAI CUITA UNY 

191144-14-0420 

Senate House, 

Ihe 29h ugusl, 
SI. No. : 011967O 

uf 

2022 

CA 
JERSITY OF 

VCEMEN oF LEA 

Tohelk Kandu 

oblained tho dogpeo of Bachelor o ommercs 
Thvee Jear Course) with honcuns in 

Accountancy under the Temester- wio hoice 

Based redit astem oaminalion in tho year 
2022, in his niversilhy and she oblained 

Fprado A+ wilth CGPA 8.044. 

This is to oerlily lhat 

008856 

1201105420221122 

Calcutta 

VunO JO ALISNEunEOAISGANN VLNDN) 30 A1SH3ANO VLnON) J0 AUSHNNn VLLNTV 40 AISSANO VLLNVO 0 ISENNO VLvT: 

Sant sallaee) 
Vice-Chancellor. 

ISHO VLNITY sO AISANN VLLn AISUENO 


